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Site Usage

MmN 1,840 visits AN 51 .68% Bounce Rate
2t 10,395 Pageviews AN 00:02:54 Avg. Time on Site
~MarN 5,65 Pages/visit A 68.86% % New Visits
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Traffic Sources Overview

Content Overview

B Search Engines Pages Pageviews % Pageviews
765.00 (41.58%)
= Direct Traffic / 1,263 12.15%
622.00 (33.80%) )
m Referring Sites /xmlui 255 2.45%
453.00 (24.62%) . -
/xmlui/admin/item 228 2.19%
/handle/10019.1/11 169 1.63%
/handle/10019.1/238 163 1.57%
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Visitors Overview
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1,363 people visited this site
MAN 1,840 visits
/Ay 1,363 Absolute Unique Visitors
/v\/\—\/vj\/ 10,395 Pageviews
~Mar N 5,65 Average Pageviews
AN 00:02:54 Time on Site
AN~ 51 .68% Bounce Rate

68.86% New Visits

Technical Profile
Browser Visits % visits  Connection Speed Visits % visits
Internet Explorer 1,237 67.23% T1 763 41.47%
Firefox 479 26.03% Unknown 609 33.10%
Chrome 70 3.80% DSL 405 22.01%
Safari 37 2.01% Cable 44 2.39%
Opera 11 0.60% Dialup 16 0.87%
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All traffic sources sent a total of 1,840 visits

/\/\,,,\/\/\/\v 33.80% Direct Traffic B Search Engines

765.00 (41.58%)

M Direct Traffic
622.00 (33.80%)

B Referring Sites
453.00 (24.62%)

MM 24.62% Referring Sites

VAN 41.58% search Engines

Top Traffic Sources

Sources Visits % visits  Keywords Visits % visits
google (organic) 748 40.65%  energie hulpbronne 11 1.44%
(direct) ((none)) 622 33.80% hernubare energie 8 1.05%
library.sun.ac.za (referral) 282 15.33%  zulu kultuur 7 0.92%
webmail.sun.ac.za (referral) 77 4.18% biobrandstof 6 0.78%
ir.sun.ac.za (referral) 23 1.25%  on the cloacal region of anura 6 0.78%
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Map Overlay

Visits

1 HEN 1297

1,840 visits came from 78 countries/territories

Site Usage

May 8, 2010 - Jun 7, 2010

Comparing to: Site

Visits
1,840

% of Site Total:
100.00%

Country/Territory

South Africa
United States
United Kingdom
India

Germany
Australia

China

Canada

Belgium

Pages/Visit Avg. Time on Site
5.65 00:02:54
Site Avg: Site Avg:
5.65 (0.00%) 00:02:54 (0.00%)
Visits Pages/Visit
1,297 7.21
207 1.17
39 1.54
26 2.81
23 1.70
20 2.20
19 4.16
15 1.60
13 4.46
4

% New Visits
68.86%

Site Avg:
68.86% (0.00%)

Avg. Time on
Site

00:03:37

00:00:11

00:01:10

00:02:12

00:00:33

00:00:46

00:04:54

00:00:33

00:01:15

Bounce Rate
51.68%

Site Avg

51.68% (0.00%)

% New Visits

59.29%
96.14%
97.44%
92.31%
95.65%
90.00%
84.21%
86.67%

53.85%

Bounce Rate

41.33%
92.27%
82.05%
61.54%
65.22%
70.00%
63.16%
80.00%

61.54%
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Pages on this site were viewed a total of 10,395 times

/v\/\'\/\/\/ 10,395 Pageviews
s 6,428 unigue Views

AN~ 51.68% Bounce Rate

Top Content

Pages Pageviews % Pageviews
/ 1,263 12.15%
Ixmlui 255 2.45%
Ixmlui/admin/item 228 2.19%
/handle/10019.1/11 169 1.63%
/handle/10019.1/238 163 1.57%
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